



San Antonio Water System

Solicitation Vendor Price List

Prepared By : S. Manzello

Solicitation No : CO-00107

Job # : 14-4657

Contract No :

SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM
 PO Box :2994
 San Antonio, Texas, 78298-2449
TABULATION OF BIDS

Proposal : Flores 24" Rehab Project- DR No 128

Time And Date :

Run Date 02/10/2017

Price List

Line No	Item No	Item Description	Unit	Quantity	CO-00107 - 1_ATLAS CONSTRUCTION, INC.		CO-00107 - 3_FACILITIES REHAB INC		CO-00107 - 4_Santa Clara Construction		CO-00107 - 2_PRONTO SANDBLASTING & COATING	
					Unit Price	Total Amount	Unit Price	Total Amount	Unit Price	Total Amount	Unit Price	Total Amount
1	100.1	Mobilization	LS	1	\$110,000.00	\$110,000.00	\$120,000.00	\$120,000.00	\$168,000.00	\$168,000.00	\$170,000.00	\$170,000.00
2	101.0	Preparation of right-of-way	LS	1	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$80,220.10	\$80,220.10	\$60,000.00	\$60,000.00
3	202.1	Prime Coat (CoSA item)	GAL	2,081	\$5.00	\$10,405.00	\$5.00	\$10,405.00	\$4.00	\$8,324.00	\$10.00	\$20,810.00
4	203.1	Tack Coat (CoSA Item)	GAL	1,041	\$5.00	\$5,205.00	\$5.00	\$5,205.00	\$4.00	\$4,164.00	\$10.00	\$10,410.00
5	205.3	Hot Mix Asphalt Pavement type C (3-IN COMP, DEPTH)(MILL & OVERLAY) (CoSA Item)	SY	10,404	\$15.00	\$156,060.00	\$20.00	\$208,080.00	\$25.00	\$260,100.00	\$21.00	\$218,484.00
6	206.1	12-IN Asphalt Treated Base (CoSA Item)	SY	269	\$100.00	\$26,900.00	\$80.00	\$21,520.00	\$130.00	\$34,970.00	\$160.00	\$43,040.00
7	208.1	Salvaging, Hauling & Stockpiling Reclaimable Asphaltic Pavement (3" Depth) (CoSA Item)	SY	10,404	\$15.00	\$156,060.00	\$6.00	\$62,424.00	\$1.50	\$15,606.00	\$7.00	\$72,828.00
8	413.1	Flowable Fill (Low Strenth)(CoSA Item)	CY	161	\$150.00	\$24,150.00	\$150.00	\$24,150.00	\$185.00	\$29,785.00	\$180.00	\$28,980.00
9	530.1	Barricades, Signs and Traffic Handling (CoSA Item)	LS	1	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$139,000.00	\$139,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00
10	540.0	Storm Water Pollution Prevention Plan (CoSA Item) and Execution	LS	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$18,000.00
11	550.0	Trench Excavation Safety Protection	LF	1,252	\$10.00	\$12,520.00	\$1.00	\$1,252.00	\$2.00	\$2,504.00	\$5.00	\$6,260.00
12	848.0	24-inch PVC C-905 DR 25 Sanitary Sewer Line (6'-14')	LF	1,252	\$270.00	\$338,040.00	\$273.00	\$341,796.00	\$408.00	\$510,816.00	\$150.00	\$187,800.00
13	852.1	5-FT Sanitary Sewer Manhole (0' to 6') W/ Watertight Cover	EA	1	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$8,500.00	\$8,500.00	\$10,150.00	\$10,150.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00
14	852.2	5-FT drop SS Manhole (0'-6') W Watertight Cover	EA	1	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$9,200.00	\$9,200.00
15	852.3	5-FT Diamater Extra Depth Manholes (>6')	VF	17	\$700.00	\$11,900.00	\$500.00	\$8,500.00	\$1,050.00	\$17,850.00	\$900.00	\$15,300.00
16	854.1	Sanitary Sewer Laterals (SDR 26, ASTM 2241, 160 PSI) W/ Two-way Cleanouts	EA	11	\$2,000.00	\$22,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$33,000.00	\$11,500.00	\$126,500.00	\$500.00	\$5,500.00
17	856.1	Jacking, Boring or Tunneling 36" (>8' Depth)	LF	212	\$700.00	\$148,400.00	\$500.00	\$106,000.00	\$625.00	\$132,500.00	\$500.00	\$106,000.00
18	856.2	24-IN Carrier Pipe for Jacking, Boring, Tunneling	LF	212	\$125.00	\$26,500.00	\$120.00	\$25,440.00	\$125.00	\$26,500.00	\$110.00	\$23,320.00
19	856.3	Steel Casing, 36-IN	LF	212	\$125.00	\$26,500.00	\$120.00	\$25,440.00	\$160.00	\$33,920.00	\$250.00	\$53,000.00
20	864-S1	Bypass Pumping (Small Diamater Sanitary Sewers)	LS	1	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$171,500.00	\$171,500.00	\$200,000.00	\$200,000.00
21	864-S2	Bypass Pumping (Large Diameter Sanitary Sewers)	LS	1	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$85,000.00	\$85,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$450,000.00	\$450,000.00
22	866.0	Post Construction Sewer televiison Inspection (18-IN-24-IN)	LF	1,464	\$7.00	\$10,248.00	\$10.00	\$14,640.00	\$1.35	\$1,976.40	\$18.00	\$26,352.00
23	413.1	Flowable Fill (Los Strenth)(CoSA Item)	CY	161	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
24	500.2	Concrete Curb (Mono) (CoSA Item)	LF	647	\$40.00	\$25,880.00	\$40.00	\$25,880.00	\$22.00	\$14,234.00	\$65.00	\$42,055.00
25	502.1	Concrete Sidewalks(CoSA Item)	SY	30	\$150.00	\$4,500.00	\$110.00	\$3,300.00	\$104.00	\$3,120.00	\$90.00	\$2,700.00
26	535.1	4-IN Wide Yellow Line	LF	9,048	\$2.00	\$18,096.00	\$2.00	\$18,096.00	\$0.50	\$4,524.00	\$2.00	\$18,096.00
27	535.2	4-IN Wide White Line	LF	2,088	\$2.00	\$4,176.00	\$2.00	\$4,176.00	\$0.50	\$1,044.00	\$2.00	\$4,176.00
28	535.4	8-IN Wide White Line	LF	3,943	\$3.00	\$11,829.00	\$3.00	\$11,829.00	\$1.50	\$5,914.50	\$3.00	\$11,829.00
29	535.7	24-IN Wide White Line	LF	601	\$20.00	\$12,020.00	\$12.00	\$7,212.00	\$6.50	\$3,906.50	\$7.00	\$4,207.00
30	535.8	Right White Arrow	EA	1	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$950.00	\$950.00	\$115.00	\$115.00	\$150.00	\$150.00
31	535.9	Left White Arrow	EA	17	\$100.00	\$1,700.00	\$150.00	\$2,550.00	\$115.00	\$1,955.00	\$150.00	\$2,550.00
32	535.1	Word "ONLY"	EA	3	\$100.00	\$300.00	\$250.00	\$750.00	\$144.00	\$432.00	\$150.00	\$450.00
33	535.1	Railroad Crossing Symbol, Including two R's, Crossbuck, and 3 Transverse bars	EA	8	\$200.00	\$1,600.00	\$1,400.00	\$11,200.00	\$518.00	\$4,144.00	\$500.00	\$4,000.00
34	535.2	Straight white Arrow Bicycle Facility	EA	11	\$100.00	\$1,100.00	\$250.00	\$2,750.00	\$115.00	\$1,265.00	\$120.00	\$1,320.00
35	535.2	Bicycle Rider Symbol	EA	11	\$100.00	\$1,100.00	\$350.00	\$3,850.00	\$145.00	\$1,595.00	\$120.00	\$1,320.00
36	535.2	Solid Yellow Median Nose	EA	2	\$100.00	\$200.00	\$400.00	\$800.00	\$518.00	\$1,036.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00
37	535.23	24-IN Wide Yellow Line	LF	95	\$20.00	\$1,900.00	\$20.00	\$1,900.00	\$6.50	\$617.50	\$10.00	\$950.00
38	536.5	12-IN Wide White Line	LF	30	\$5.00	\$150.00	\$20.00	\$600.00	\$3.00	\$90.00	\$5.00	\$150.00
39	537.6	Pavement Marker Type I-C	EA	82	\$25.00	\$2,050.00	\$8.00	\$656.00	\$7.00	\$574.00	\$20.00	\$1,640.00
40	537.8	Pavement Marker Type II-A-A	EA	179	\$25.00	\$4,475.00	\$7.00	\$1,253.00	\$7.00	\$1,253.00	\$20.00	\$3,580.00
41	901.0	Manhole and Sanitary Sewer Rehabilitaion	SF	1,881	\$35.00	\$65,835.00	\$30.00	\$56,430.00	\$28.00	\$52,668.00	\$40.00	\$75,240.00
42	851	Replace existing Manhole Ring and Covers with Watertight Bolted Ring and Cover	EA	8	\$1,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$20,000.00	\$2,350.00	\$18,800.00	\$7,000.00	\$56,000.00
Calendar Days to Complete: 180			Total			\$1,379,899.00		\$1,442,534.00		\$1,944,673.00		\$1,994,697.00